
Annie	AcMoody	
Western	United	Dairymen	
aacmoody@westernuniteddairymen.com	

	
Craig		Alexander	
O-AT-KA	Milk	Products	Cooperative,	Inc.	
calexander@oatkamilk.com	

Dorit	Ashkenazi	
Israel	Dairy	Board	
liron@milk.org.il	

	
Alyssa	Badger	
Highground	Dairy	
alyssab@highgroundtrading.com	

Marc	Beck	
U.S.	Dairy	Export	Council	
mbeck@usdec.org	

	
Tom	Benson	
Milk	Specialties	Global	
tbenson@milkspecialties.com	

William	Benson	
USDA-FMMA	
wbenson@fmma30.com	

	
Robert	Blaufuss	
Dean	Foods	
Darlene_Sommer@deanfoods.com	

Youssef	Boutahir	
Agriculture	and	Agri-Food	Canada		
youssef.boutahir@agr.gc.ca	

	
Marin	Bozic	
University	of	Minnesota	
mbozic@umn.edu	

Riitta		Brandt	
Valio	Ltd.	
riitta.brandt@valio.fi	

	
Sherry	Bunting	
Moments	In-Sight	Photography	
agrite@ptd.net	

Katie	Burgess	
Blimiling	and	Associates	
kbehnke@blimling.com	

	
Frank		Caputo	
Nys	Agriculture	&	Markets	
frank.caputo@agriculture.ny.gov	

Jerry	Cessna	
USDA-Economic	Research	Service	
jgcessna@ers.usda.gov	

	
Larry	Chase	
Cornell	University	
lec7@cornell.edu	

Maxime	Collette	
Dairy	Farmers	Of	Canada	
maxime.collette@dfc-plc.ca	

	
David	Cooper	
FarmFirst	Dairy	Cooperative	
dcooper@farmfirstcoop.com	

Roger		Cryan	
USDA/AMS/Dairy	Programs	
Roger.Cryan@ams.usda.gov	

	
Bill	Cummings	
DFA	
bcummings@dfamilk.com	



Bill	Curley	
Blimiling	and	Associates	
bcurley@blimling.com	

	
John	Dardis	
Glanbia	
jdardis@glanbia.com	

Mona	Davis	
DFA	Mideast	Region	
modavis@dfamilk.com	

	
James	De	Jong	
Hilmar	Cheese	Company,	Inc.	
jdejong@hilmarcheese.com	

Sam	Deeb	
Dairy	Farmers	of	America	
sdeeb@dfamilk.com	

	
James	Dickrell	
Dairy	Herd	Management	magazine	
JDickrell@FarmJournal.com	

Todd	Doornink	
Dairy	Business	Milk	Marketing	Cooperative	
todd@jondefarm.com	

	
Sara	Dorland	
Ceres	
sara.dorland@ceresdrm.com	

Bill		Drake	
Cornell	University	
Wed5@cornell.edu	

	
Steven	Duprey	
USDA	Milk	Market	FO	6&7	
sduprey@fmmatlanta.com	

Tom	Eastham	
Great	Lakes	Cheese	Co.,	Inc	
eastham@greatlakescheese.com	

	
Hyrum	Eastman	
CA	Dept.	of	Food	&	Ag	
hyrum.eastman@cdfa.ca.gov	

Christian	Edmiston	
Land	O'Lakes,	Inc.	
CREdmiston@landolakes.com	

	
Karla		Elliot	
USDA/AMS/Dairy	Programs	
KarlaP.Elliott@ams.usda.gov	

Kevin		Ellis	
Cayuga	Milk	Ingredients	
kellis@cmingredients.com	

	
Kurt	Epprecht	
Great	Lakes	Cheese	Co.,	Inc.	
epprechk@greatlakescheese.com	

Lori	Espe	
Federal	Milk	Market	Administrator	
lespe@fmmaseattle.com	

	
Harold		Ferguson	
USDA/FMMA	
hferguson@fmma30.com	

Patrick	Fish	
Saputo	Cheese	USA	
patrick.fish@saputo.com	

	
William		Francis	
USDA/AMS/Dairy	Programs	
William.Francis@ams.usda.gov	



Peter	Fredericks	
USDA	-	Northeast	Milk	Marketing	Area	
pfredericks@fedmilk1.com	

	
Corey	Freije	
USDA/FMMA	
cfreije@fmma30.com	

Meredith	Frisius	
USDA/AMS/Dairy	Programs	
MeredithS.Frisius@ams.usda.gov	

	
Brian	Froebel	
Saputo	Cheese	USA	LLC	
Brian.Froebel@saputo.com	

Gilles		Froment	
Canadian	Dairy	Commission	(retired)	
gfroment99@gmail.com	

	
John	Fry	
U.S.	International	Trade	Commission	
john.fry@usitc.gov	

Lucas	Fuess	
Glanbia	Foods,	Inc.	
lfuess@glanbia.com	

	
Ron	Gabbey	
Perry's	Ice	Cream		
ron.gabbey@perrysicecream.com	

Gnel	Gabrielyan	
Cornell	University	
gg352@cornell.edu	

	
Edward	Gallagher	
Dairy	Farmers	of	America	
egallagher@dfamilk.com	

Linda		Garrett	
USDA-AMS	Mideast	Marketing	Area	
lgarrett@fmmaclev.com	

	
Ron	George	
NY	State		Agriculture	&	Markets	
ron.george@agriculture.ny.gov	

Matthew	Gleinser	
Dairy	Farmers	of	America	
mgleinser@dfamilk.com	

	
Aishwarya	Govil	
Rice	Dairy	LLC	
adg@ricedairy.com	

Hamish		Gow	
Massey	University	
H.R.Gow@massey.ac.nz	

	
Rose	Gramza	
Perry's	Ice	Cream	
rose.gramza@perrysicecream.com	

Michael		Gunderson	
USDA/AMS/Dairy	Programs	
Michael.Gunderson@ams.usda.gov	

	
Cynthia	Haren	
Western	Dairy	Association	
DCLIFFORD@WESTERNDAIRYASSOCIATION.ORG	

Thomas	Haren	
AGPROfessionals	
tharen@agpros.com	

	
Steve	Helms	
Perry's	Ice	Cream	Company	
steve.helms@perrysicecream.com	



Shaun	Henderson	
Federal	Milk	Marketing	Order	32	
shaun.henderson@fmmacentral.com	

	
John	Herbert	
USDA-AMS-Dairy	Programs	
herbert@malouisville.com	

Chris	Herlache	
Schreiber	Foods	
chris.herlache@schreiberfoods.com	

	
Elvin	Hollon	
Dairy	Farmers	of	America,	Inc.	
ehollon@dfamilk.com	

Kent	Horsager	
CSC	Arbitrage	Group,	LLC	
khorsager@csc-world.com	

	
Cary	Hunter	
USDA	FMMO	126	
cary.hunter@dallasma.com	

Helle	Huseby	
Tine	SA	
helle.huseby@tine.no	

	
Daniel	Johnson	
USDA/AMS/Dairy	Programs	
Daniel.Johnson@ams.usda.gov	

John	Jones	
Sargento	Foods	
John.Jones@sargento.com	

	
Scott	Jones	
USDA-AMS	Mideast	Marketing	Area	
sjones@fmmaclev.com	

David	Just	
Cornell	University	
drj3@cornell.edu	

	
Rachel	Kaldor	
Dairy	Institute	of	California	
rkaldor@dairyinstitute.org	

Kai	Knutson	
Land	O'Lakes,	Inc.	
kzknutson@landolakes.com	

	
Kathleen	Korkosz	
Northeast	Marketing	Area	
kkelly@fedmilk1.com	

Chris	Laughton	
Farm	Credit	East	
chris.laughton@farmcrediteast.com	

	
Jonathan	Law	
USDA-Economic	Research	Service	
Jonathan.Law@ers.usda.gov	

Alan	Levitt	
U.S.	Dairy	Export	Council	
alevitt@usdec.org	

	
Carolyn	Liebrand	
USDA/AMS/Dairy	Programs	
Carolyn.Liebrand@ams.usda.gov	

Brooke	Markley	
Leprino	Foods	Company	
bmarkley@leprinofoods.com	

	
Vince	Martens	
Foremost	Farms	USA	
vince.martens@foremostfarms.com	



Fred	Martsolf	
Purina	Animal	Nutrition	
fmmartsolf@landolakes.com	

	
Dan	Mccarthy	
Nys	Department	Of	Agriculture	And	Markets	
dan.mccarthy@agriculture.ny.gov	

Laura	McCranie	
Dairy	Marketing	Services	
Laura.McCranie@DairyMarketingServices.com	

	
Mike		McDonald	
USDA-FMMA	
mmcdonald@fmma30.com	

Margaret	McNeil	
USDA/Federal	Milk	Market	
margaret.mcneil@fmmacentral.com	

	
James	McVitty	
Fonterra	
james.mcvitty@fonterra.com	

Katherin	Mera	Rosas	
Schuman	Cheese		
Kmera@arthurschuman.com	

	
Erick	Metzger	
National	All-Jersey	Inc.	
emetzger@usjersey.com	

Bill	Morgan	
Scipio	Dairy	
bill.morgan@cayugamarketing.com	

	
Tim	Moyer	
Pennsylvania	Milk	Marketing	Board	
tmoyer@pa.gov	

Scott	Munes	
Dairy	Business	Milk	Marketing	Cooperative	
smunes@dbmmc.com	

	
John	Mykrantz	
Federal	Milk	Market	Administrator	
jmykrantz@fmmaseattle.com	

Dave	Natzke	
Progressive	Dairyman	
dave@progressivepublish.com	

	
Jennifer	Nelson	
US	Senator	Bernie	Sanders	
jenny_nelson@sanders.senate.gov	

John	Newton	
National	Milk	
jnewton@nmpf.org	

	
Jason	Nierman	
USDA/AMS/Dairy	Programs	
nierman@malouisville.com	

John	Noble	
Synergy	LLC	
jnoble@synergyag.com	

	
Kathleen	Noble	
Blimling	and	Associates	
knoble@blimling.com	

Andrew	Novakovic	
Cornell	University	
amn3@cornell.edu	

	
Lori	Oswald	
Dairy	Farmers	of	America	
loswald@dfamilk.com	



Tom	Overton	
Cornell	University	
tr02@cornell.edu	

	
Joan	Petzen	
CCE	Wyoming	County	
Jsp10@cornell.edu	

Kim	Pickard-Dudley	
Upstate	Niagara	Cooperative,	Inc.	
jsmith@upstateniagara.com	

	
Hannah	Pierce	
National	All-Jersey	Inc.	
hpierce@usjersey.com	

Veronique	Pilet	
CNIEL	
vpilet@cniel.com	

	
Charles	Piszczor	
CME	Group	Inc.	
charles.piszczor@cmegroup.com	

William	Pollock	
USDA-AMS	Mideast	Marketing	Area	
wpollock@fmmaclev.com	

	
Alison	Porter	
Canadian	Dairy	Commission	
alison.porter@cdc-ccl.gc.ca	

Kyle	Powell	
The	Kroger	Co	
kyle.powell@kroger.com	

	
Uthra	Raghunathan	
USDA/AMS/Dairy	Programs	
Uthra.Raghunathan@ams.usda.gov	

Miguel	Ramirez	
Leprino	Foods	
mramirez@leprinofoods.com	

	
Carl	Rasch	
Michigan	Milk	Producers	Association	
muszynski@mimilk.com	

Ryan	Reynolds	
Pedestal	Commodity	Group	
ryanr@pedestalcommodity.com	

	
Frederic	Roy-vigneault	
Agriculture	and	Agri-Food	Canada	
frederic.roy-vigneault@agr.gc.ca	

John	Rutherford	
DFA-	Northeast	Council	
jrutherford@dfamilk.com	

	
Skylar	Ryll	
Dairy	Farmers	of	America	
sryll@dfamilk.com	

Dennis	Schad	
Land	O'lakes	
djschad@landolakes.com	

	
William	Schiek	
Dairy	Institute	of	California	
wschiek@dairyinstitute.org	

Robert	Schoening	
Dairy	Program,	Milk	Market	Administrator	
robert.schoening@fmmacentral.com	

	
Kyle	Schrad	
Intl	Fcstone	Financial	
kyle.schrad@intlfcstone.com	



Robert	Schreck	
Rich	Products	Corporation	
rschreck@rich.com	

	
Kerry	Siekmann	
USDA/AMS/Dairy	Programs	
Kerry.Siekmann@ams.usda.gov	

Jodi	Smith	
Upstate	Niagara	Cooperative	
jsmith@upstateniagara.com	

	
Susan	Smith	
USDA	
susan.smith@dallasma.com	

Rich		Stammer	
Agri-Mark	
RStammer@agrimark.net	

	
Amanda	Steekneck	
USDA/AMS/Dairy	Programs	
Amanda.Steeneck@ams.usda.gov	

Mel	Steffens	
Usda	
mel.steffens@fmmacentral.com	

	
Mark	Stephenson	
University	of	Wisconsin-Madison	
mwstephenson@wisc.edu	

Lliron	Tamir	
Israel	Dairy	Board	
liron@milk.org.il	

	
Sue	Taylor	
Leprino	Foods	Company	
staylor@leprinofoods.com	

Hernan	Tejeda	
Utah	State	University	
hernan.tejeda@usu.edu	

	
Therese	Tierney	
Michigan	Milk	Producers	Association	
muszynski@mimilk.com	

Dennis	Tonak	
Mid-West	Dairymen's	Co.	
dennis@midwestdairymen.com	

	
Prashant	Tripathi	
IFCN	
Prashant.Tripathi@ifcndairy.org	

Ekaterina	Vorotnikova	
University	of	Idaho	
evorotnikova@uidaho.edu	

	
Jay	Waldvogel	
Dairy	Farmers	of	America,	Inc.	
jwaldvogel@dfamilk.com	

Robert	(Tom)	Weller	
Weller	&	Associates,	Inc.	
tom@wellerins.com	

	
Dan		Wolf	
Upstate	Niagara	
Lake2wolf@yahoo.com	

Robert	Yonkers	
International	Dairy	Foods	Association	
byonkers@idfa.org	

	
Bob		Young	
American	Farm	Bureau	Federation	
boby@fb.org	



Ben	Zaitz	
B.	Zaitz	and	Son	LLC	
ben@bzs1892.com	

	
Daniel	Zelazik	
INTL	FCStone	Financial		
daniel.zelazik@intlfcstone.com	

Alan	Zepp	
Center	for	Dairy	Excellence	
Azepp@centerfordairyexcellence.org	

	
Alan	Zolin	
Zolin	International	Llc	
zolin.alan@gmail.com	

Anika		Zuber	
Cornell	Cooperative	Extension		
adz8@cornell.edu	

	 	

	 	 	

	 	 	

	 	 	

	 	 	

	 	 	

	 	 	

	 	 	


